Part#: DBJ-5R5D473T Manufacturers: Elna America
Description: CAP 47MF -20% +80% 5.5V T/H
RFQ
Part#: B48621A4605Q006 Manufacturers: EPCOS
Description: CAP 600F -10% +30% 14V CHAS MNT
RFQ
Part#: PHV-5R4H474-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: CAP 470MF -10% +30% 5.4V T/H
RFQ
Part#: JJC0E826MELA Manufacturers: Nichicon
Description: CAP 82F 20% 2.5V THROUGH HOLE
RFQ
Part#: DMF05LCFLP-7 Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
Description: TVS DIODE 5VWM 12.5VC 6DFN1616
RFQ
Part#: DZN-2R5D605H7T Manufacturers: Elna America
Description: CAP SUPER 6F 2.5V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: FE0H155ZF Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP 1.5F -20% +80% 5.5V T/H
RFQ
Part#: DMF4B5R5G105M3DTA0 Manufacturers: Murata Electronics
Description: CAP SUPER 1F 5.5V 3-SMD
RFQ
Part#: SCCY71B407SLBLE Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAPACITOR 400F 2.7V T/H
RFQ
Part#: DMF-50840NF-FW-AUE-BIN Manufacturers: Kyocera Display
Description: LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 320X240 PIXEL
RFQ
Part#: EEC-S0HD223V Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP 22MF -20% +80% 5.5V T/H
RFQ
Part#: DMF2344-000 Manufacturers: Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
Description: SCHOTTKY BEAMLEAD SINGLE
RFQ
Part#: DMF-700 Manufacturers: Greenlee Communications
Description: FUSE PKG 0.63A 660V
RFQ
Part#: EEC-S5R5V155A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP 1.5F -20% +80% 5.5V T/H
RFQ
Part#: DMF2822-000 Manufacturers: Skyworks Solutions Inc.
Description: SCHOTTKY BEAMLEAD SINGLE
RFQ
Part#: DMF2344-99 Manufacturers: Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
Description: SCHOTTKY BEAMLEAD SINGLE
RFQ
Part#: JJL0E158MSEFBB Manufacturers: Nichicon
Description: CAP 1500F 2.5V 20% CHASSIS MOUNT
RFQ
Part#: DMF2802PZA-60 Manufacturers: N/A
Description: IC MCU 32BIT 64KB FLASH 100LQFP
RFQ
Part#: HVZ0E475NF Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: SUPERCAP 4.7F 30% 2.7V 5MM LEAD
RFQ
Part#: DMF-50840NB-FW-ASE-BFN Manufacturers: Kyocera Display
Description: LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 320X240
RFQ
DMF3Z5R5H474M3DTA0
TOKO / Murata DMF3Z5R5H474M3DTA0
DMF3Z5R5H474M3DTA0
Part Number DMF3Z5R5H474M3DTA0 Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CAP SUPER 470MF 5.5V 3-SMD Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 26818 pcs Data sheet
DMF/DMT Series Part Numbering
DMF Series Datasheet
DMF/DMT Series Supercapacitor Tech Note
DMF3Z5R5H474M3DTA0 Datasheet
Category Capacitors Voltage - Rated 5.5V
Tolerance ±20% Termination SMD (SMT) Tabs
Size / Dimension 0.827" L x 0.551" W (21.00mm x 14.00mm) Series DMF
Packaging - Package / Case 3-SMD, Gull Wing
Other Names 490-10994 Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lifetime @ Temp. 1000 Hrs @ 70°C Lead Spacing -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height - Seated (Max) 0.126" (3.20mm)
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 45 mOhm Detailed Description 470mF (EDLC) Supercapacitor 5.5V 3-SMD, Gull Wing 45 mOhm 1000 Hrs @ 70°C
Capacitance 470mF
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Murata Electronics series electronic components. We have 26818 pieces of Murata Electronics
DMF3Z5R5H474M3DTA0 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for DMF3Z5R5H474M3DTA0
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
DMF3Z5R5H474M3DTA0 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy DMF3Z5R5H474M3DTA0 with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
DMF3Z5R5H474M3DTA0 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Murata Electronics Hong Kong
CAP SUPER 470MF 5.5V 3-SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
DMF/DMT Series Part Numbering
DMF Series Datasheet
DMF/DMT Series Supercapacitor Tech Note
DMF3Z5R5H474M3DTA0 Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS